RYLR330
LoRaWAN® Gateway Mini PCIe Card
Datasheet
10-JUL-2021 56312E30
2
RYLR330
 LoRaWAN® Gateway Mini PCIe Card
Copyright © 2021, REYAX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

 LoRaWAN® Gateway Mini PCIe Card
Copyright © 2021, REYAX TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No. Interface Band
RYLR330-915-USB USB US915、AS923、AU915、KR920
RYLR330-915-SPI SPI US915、AS923、AU915、KR920
RYLR330-868-USB USB EU868、IN865
RYLR330-868-SPI SPI EU868、IN865
E-mail : sales@reyax.com
Website : http://reyax.com